Team Ergebnis fir Berchtesgaden. Stand 04.01.2020 14:02

Rang
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Start-Team

DAV-Berchtesgaden

DAV-Freising
Wild-Moves-Linz
AV-Kuchl
AV-Pongau
DAV-Rosenheim
CHG-Traunstein

NF-Steyr

WKV-Alpenalpin-WallStars

AV-Salzburg
DAV-Laufen
Regpoint
AV-Villach
AV-Leogang
AV-Vdcklabruck
JBOC-climbing
AV-Wilder-Kaiser
NF-Vorchdorf

OTK-Maria-Alm

Berchtesgaden
1035
655
396
344
342
310
245
182
151
145
143
134
131
99
95
85
83
74

65
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Rang
19
19
22
23
23
23
26
27
28
29
29

31

Start-Team
NF-Lenzing
Kletterhalle-Salzburg
NF-Radenthein
NF-Vocklabruck
AV-Lofer

AV-Graz
DAV-Miunchen-Oberland
USC-Siezenheim
SVDJK-Kolbermoor
NF-Dobratsch
DAV-Landshut

AV-Steyr

Berchtesgaden
65
65
59
55
55
55
51
48
47
37
37

18



